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Baltimore Metropolitan District 2016 Charge Conference Schedule
Day Date Time Church (CC to be held) Address Pastor
Wednesday Sept. 7 7-9 PM Halethorpe Relay 4513 Ridge Ave, Halethorpe Lysbeth Cockrell

Thursday Sept. 8 7-9 PM Essex 524 Maryland Ave, Essex Mary Robinson

Saturday Sept. 10 1-3PM Salem-Hebbville 7509 Windsor Mill Rd, Balt LaTaska Nelson

Sunday Sept. 11 12:30-2:30 PM Patapsco 7800 Wise Ave, Dundalk Katie Grover

Sunday Sept. 11 3-5 PM Orangeville 924 N Janney St, Balt Walter Jackson

Tuesday Sept. 13 7-9 PM Northwood Appold 4417 Loch Raven Blvd, Balt Cecil Gray

Wednesday Sept. 14 7-9 PM Mt Washington/Aldersgate 5800 Cottonworth Ave, Balt Juliana Bateman

Saturday Sept. 17 9-11 AM Violetville 3648 Coolidge Ave, Balt Nathaniel Green

Saturday Sept. 17 11:30 AM-1:30PMNew Waverly 644 E 33rd St, Balt Kevin Slayton

Saturday Sept. 17 2:30-4:30 PM Chase 6601 Ebenezer Rd, Middle River Cynthia Burkert

Sunday Sept. 18 1-3 PM Martin Luther King Memorial 5114 Windsor Mill Rd, Balt James Gosnell

Sunday Sept. 18 3:30-5:30 PM Unity 1433 Edmondson Ave, Balt Melvin Bond, Sr

Monday Sept. 19 7-9 PM Christ, Baltimore County 2833 Florida Ave Richard Keller

Wednesday Sept. 21 7-9 PM St Matthews New Life 416 E. 23rd St, Balt Andre Briscoe, Jr

Friday Sept. 23 7-9 PM Overlea Chapel 3902 W Overlea Ave, Balt Winifred Blagmond

Saturday Sept. 24 9-11 AM West Baltimore 5130 Greenwich Ave, Balt Anthony Forman

Saturday Sept. 24 11:30 AM-1:30PMNew Covenant 700 Wildwood Pkwy Balt Clarence Davis

Saturday Sept. 24 2:30-4:30 St Pauls Praise and Worship 501 Reisterstown Rd, Pikesville Denise Norfleet-Walker

Monday Sept. 26 7-9 PM Mt Winans 2501 Hollins Ferry Rd, Balt Fritz Outlaw

Wednesday Sept. 28 7-9 PM Old Otterbein 112 W. Conway St, Balt Jessica Hayden

Thursday Sept. 29 7-9 PM Ames Memorial 615 Baker St, Balt Rodney Hudson

Saturday Oct. 1 9-11 AM Gwynn Oak 5020 Gwynn Oak Ave, Balt Dellyne Hinton

Saturday Oct. 1 2:30-4:30 PM Mt Zion 3050 Liberty Heights Ave, Balt Wanda Duckett

Sunday Oct. 2 1-3 PM Magothy Deaf Church 3703 Mountain Rd, Pasadena Emily Smiley

Wednesday Oct. 5 7-9 PM Salem Baltimore-Hispanic 3405 Gough St, Balt Carmen Rodriguez

Thursday Oct. 6 7-9 PM Hiss 8700 Harford Rd, Balt Tim Dowell

Saturday Oct. 8 9-11 AM Grace 5407 N. Charles St, Balt Amy McCullough

Saturday Oct. 8 11:30 AM-1:30PMMetropolitan 1121 W. Lanvale  St, Balt Eric King

Saturday Oct. 8 2-4 PM Mt Zion 3050 Liberty Heights Ave, Balt Wanda Duckett

Tuesday Oct. 11 7-9 PM Good Shepherd 3800 Roland Ave, Balt Bonnie McCubbin

Thursday Oct.13 7-9 PM Back River 544B Back River Neck Rd, Essex Donna Nelson
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Saturday Oct. 15 9-11 AM Arlington-Lewin 5268 Reisterstown Rd, Balt Eugene Matthews

Saturday Oct. 15 11:30 AM-1:30PMCherry Hill 3225 Round Rd, Balt Ashley Hoover

Saturday Oct. 15 2:30-4:30 PM Homestead 1500 Gorsuch Ave, Balt Zelda Childs

Sunday Oct. 16 1-3 PM Eden Korean 56 Stevenson Lane, Balt Yo-Seop Shin

Sunday Oct. 16 3:30-5:30 PM St James 1901 W Lexington St, Balt iris Farabee-Lewis

Tuesday Oct. 18 7-9 PM Cowenton 10838 Red Lion Rd, White Marsh Heather Olson

Wednesday Oct. 19 7-9 PM Arnolia 1776 E. Joppa Rd, Balt Mary Ellen Glorioso

Friday Oct. 21 7-9 PM Christ 2005 E Chase St, Balt. Twanda Prioleau

Sunday Oct. 23 12:30-2:30 PM St Luke 1100 N Gilmore St, Balt Alfreda Wiggins

Sunday Oct. 23 3-5 PM Centennial Caroline 1029 E. Monument St, Balt Curtis King

Monday Oct. 24 7-9 PM Towson 501 Hampton Ln, Balt Rod Miller

Thursday Oct. 27 7-9 PM Arbutus 1201 Maple Ave, Balt Ira Barr

Saturday Oct. 29 9-11 AM Mount Vernon Place 10 E. Monument Pl, Balt Laura Kigweba

Saturday Oct. 29 11:30 AM-1:30PMOrems 1020 Orems Rd, Balt Chris Dembeck

Saturday Oct. 29 2:30 - 4:30 PM Beechfield 541 S Beechfield Ave, Balt Valerie Barnes

Tuesday Nov. 1 7-9 PM St Matthews 101 Avon Beach Rd, Balt Kay Albury

Wednesday Nov. 2 7-9 PM Emmarts 7100 Dogwood Rd, Balt George Winkfield

Saturday Nov. 5 9-11 AM Dundalk 6903 Mornington Rd, Balt Daniel Kutrick

Saturday Nov. 5 11:30 AM-1:30PMWater's Edge Partnership Anchorage Marina, Balt Steve Burke

Saturday Nov. 5 2:30-4:30 PM Lovely Lane 2200 Saint Paul St, Balt Travis Knoll

Monday Nov. 7 7-9 PM Loch Raven 6622 Loch Raven Blvd, Balt Cliff Webner

Wednesday Nov. 9 7-9 PM Brooklyn Community 110 Townsend Ave, Balt Kimberly Brown-Whale

Friday Nov. 11 7-9 PM Union Memorial 2500 Harlem Ave, Balt Jason Jordan-Griffin

Sunday Nov. 13 12:30-2:30 PM St John Experience 6019 Belle Grove Rd, Balt Michael Parker

Sunday Nov. 13 3-5 PM Christ Deaf Church 1040 S Beechfield Ave, Balt Sandi Johnson

Tuesday Nov. 15 7-9 PM John Wesley 3302 W. North Ave, Balt LaReesa Smith-Horn

Wednesday Nov. 16 7-9 PM Lansdowne 114 Lavern Ave, Balt David Jacobson

Saturday Nov. 19 9-11 AM Epworth Chapel 3317 Saint Lukes Ln, Balt Tony Hunt

Saturday Nov. 19 11:30 AM-1:30PMMt. Olivet 823 Edmondson Ave, Catonsville Sheridan Allmond

Saturday Nov. 19 2:30-4:30 PM Trinity 2100 Westchester Ave, Catonsville Kelly Grimes

Monday Nov. 28 7-9 PM Catonsville 6 Melvin Ave, Catonsville Mark Waddell

Tuesday Nov. 29 7-9 PM Sharp Street Memorial 1206 Etting St, Balt Raphael Koikoi

Wednesday Nov.30 7-9 PM Govans-Boundary 5210 York Rd, Balt Terry McCain

Sunday Dec. 4 11:45-1:45 Faith Community 5315 Harford Rd, Balt Jackie McLellan
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Sunday Dec. 4 1:45-3:45 Eastern 5315 Harford Rd, Balt Jay Blake
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